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Driver Ed Road Test Appointments
***Your pick-up will be EARLIER than the listed appointment time.*** 

Date Time Site P/U Permit #
Mon, 15-Jul 1:00 PM Patchogue Ronkonkoma 137356389

Tue, 18-Jun 1:15 PM Wantagh Massapequa 156812179
Thu, 20-Jun 1:15 PM Wantagh Farmingdale 159642362
Thu, 27-Jun 1:00 PM Patchogue Bohemia 162759671

Mon, 17-Jun 11:00 AM GCP Manhasset 189384543
Tue, 18-Jun 11:00 AM Wantagh Wantagh HS 248267599
Thu, 13-Jun 11:45 AM Hicksville Huntington HS 278592010

Tue, 11-Jun 11:15 AM Wantagh Mepham HS 332545067

Wed, 12-Jun 11:15 AM Wantagh JFK HS 344490283

Mon, 24-Jun 2:00 PM Wantagh Bellmore 347431855

Thu, 27-Jun 12:00 PM Patchogue Ronkonkoma 350995147

Wed, 12-Jun 11:15 AM Wantagh JFK HS 353651797

Thu, 13-Jun 11:45 AM GCP Wheatley 370801251

Wed, 17-Jul 4:00 PM Patchogue Ronkonkoma 373345394
Fri, 14-Jun 1:00 PM Patchogue Ronkonkoma 381240268

Fri, 12-Jul 3:00 PM Patchogue Patchogue 415547289
Tue, 11-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Wantagh HS 417771949

Mon, 24-Jun 11:00 AM Wantagh Farmingdale HS 437362990
Thu, 11-Jul 3:00 PM Patchogue Oakdale 464632415

Mon, 24-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Massapequa 479104320

Wed, 12-Jun 1:00 PM Hicksville Farmingdale HS 481402559

Mon, 15-Jul 3:00 PM Patchogue Ronkonkoma 487754174

Tue, 18-Jun 1:00 PM GCP Lynbrook HS 559905473

Wed, 19-Jun 11:15 AM Wantagh Massapequa Park 601825717

Tue, 11-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Massapequa 613550931

Mon, 24-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Massapequa 613550931

Wed, 12-Jun 1:00 PM Hicksville Huntington HS 621006812

Thu, 13-Jun 9:00 AM Hicksville Farmingdale HS 622865246

Wed, 26-Jun 1:00 PM Patchogue Oakdale 630984481

Wed, 12-Jun 9:00 AM Hicksville Bethpage 644451734

Wed, 19-Jun 11:00 AM Hicksville Holy Trinity 648476823

Wed, 26-Jun 1:00 PM Patchogue Ronkonkoma 668412304

Wed, 12-Jun 9:00 AM Hicksville Hicksville HS 687684212

Thu, 20-Jun 3:00 PM Wantagh Massapequa 803282436

Wed, 19-Jun 11:15 AM Wantagh Massapequa Park 819340805

Tue, 11-Jun 11:15 AM Wantagh Wantagh HS 822665034

Thu, 11-Jul 4:00 PM Patchogue Bohemia 826636213
Mon, 10-Jun 10:00 AM GCP Garden City 862260020

Tue, 11-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Merrick 899961744
Mon, 24-Jun 11:00 AM Wantagh Merrick 899961744

Tue, 9-Jul 3:00 PM Patchogue Bohemia 928246363

Tue, 18-Jun 11:00 AM Wantagh Calhoun HS 932035547
Mon, 24-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Merrick 932035547

Wed, 12-Jun 11:45 AM Hicksville Woodbury 971478323

Wed, 12-Jun 1:00 PM Wantagh Calhoun 977437242
Mon, 24-Jun 1:00 PM Hicksville Farmingdale 991585914

Wed, 19-Jun 11:00 AM Wantagh Calhoun 998197424

You will be contacted the week before to confirm your appointment.


